First Name County Game Name Prize Amount
Mike NJ Crossword Cash $60,000
Tasha Bradford Cash Buster Extreme $50,000
Diane Philadelphia Wizard of Oz™ $50,000
Lynne Cameron Creepy Cash $15,000
Colleen Fayette Wizard of Oz™ $10,006
Jerrie Clinton Cash Buster Extreme $10,000
Mikki Northumberland Cats, Hats & Bats™ $10,000
Linda Beaver Creepy Cash $10,000
Karen Blair Pennsylvania Payout $10,000
Dianna Washington Prospector's Gold $10,000
Shay Monroe (Halloween) Big Money Slingo $10,000
John Berks Cats, Hats & Bats™ $7,500
Robert Berks Cats, Hats & Bats™ $7,500
Vicky York Cats, Hats & Bats™ $7,500
Pamela Philadelphia Gold Fish® $7,500
Stacie Allegheny Deal or No Deal™ $6,570
Joey Franklin Cash Buster Extreme $6,000
Vicky York Cats, Hats & Bats™ $6,000
Vicky York Cats, Hats & Bats™ $6,000
Caroline Luzerne Cats, Hats & Bats™ $6,000
Michelle Erie Creepy Cash $6,000
Eric Allegheny Crossword Cash $6,000
Stacie Allegheny Deal or No Deal™ $6,000
Barbara Bucks Cats, Hats & Bats™ S5,420
Melanie Bucks Wizard of Oz™ $5,270
Stacie Allegheny Deal or No Deal™ $5,130
Joelle Berks Pharaoh's Multiplier $5,010
Rich Erie Cats, Hats & Bats™ $5,000
Matthew Montgomery Creepy Cash $5,000
Theresa Dauphin Creepy Cash $5,000
Bryan Bucks Creepy Cash $5,000
Dana Berks Jungle Tumble $5,000
Trudy Lancaster Pennsylvania Payout $5,000
Eleanor Bucks Red Hot Keno $5,000
Rich Erie Cats, Hats & Bats™ $4,580
Desiree Elk Unwrap the Cash $4,074
Morgan Lycoming Pennsylvania Payout $4,016
Jocelyn Columbia Cats, Hats & Bats™ $4,000
Darcell Philadelphia Cats, Hats & Bats™ $4,000
Charles Fayette Creepy Cash $4,000
Paul Lehigh Deal or No Deal™ $4,000
Jamie Delaware Foxin Wins Again $4,000
Kyle Luzerne Rainbow Fortunes $4,000
Paul Allegheny Wizard of Oz™ $3,960
Graham Dauphin Wizard of Oz™ $3,540



David
Adrian
John
Michelle
Matthew
Wenyan
Chad
John
Pamela
Stacie
Stacie
Shawn
Melanie
Cari
Lynne
Maryanne
Adam
Gulzhan
Dolly
Jennifer
Jennifer
Julia
Deana
Deana
Jignesh
Georgine
Lori
Stacie
Stacie
Melinda
Theresa
Cynthia
Theresa
Scott
Tara
Lauren
Ryan
Bozhena
Eleanor
Eleanor
Kathleen
Eugene
Eugene
Regina
Maria
Maria
Vicky

Northumberland
Allegheny
Delaware
Erie
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Berks
Philadelphia
Allegheny
Allegheny
Cumberland
Bucks

Out Of State
Cameron
Delaware
Lehigh
Lancaster
Allegheny
Schuylkill
Schuylkill
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Lackawanna
Luzerne
Out Of State
Allegheny
Allegheny
Berks
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Columbia
Bucks
Delaware
Monroe
Montgomery
Bucks

Bucks
Bradford
Luzerne
Luzerne
Mifflin
Delaware
Delaware
York

Foxin Wins Again
Cash Buster Bonus
Creepy Cash

Creepy Cash

Creepy Cash

Creepy Cash

Red Hot Keno
(Halloween) Big Money Slingo
Spooky 7 X7

Deal or No Deal™
Gorilla Go Wild
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Wizard of Oz™

Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Foxin Wins Again
Frosty Fun

Gold Fish®

Neon Keno
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Red Hot Keno

Red Hot Keno

Red Hot Keno

Red Hot Keno

Red Hot Keno

Red Hot Keno
Wizard of Oz™
Wizard of Oz™
Wizard of Oz™

Cats, Hats & Bats™

$3,500
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$2,910
$2,760
$2,700
$2,600
$2,550
$2,550
$2,502
$2,501
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,460
$2,420
$2,400



James
Amber
Joey
Wenyan
Deborah
Jana
Tara
Melissa
Roger
Mark
Matthew
Bobbi
Stacie
Ashley
Georgine
John
Steven
Diane
Cheri
Gulzhan
Amber
Cari
Matthew
John
Paul
Morgan
Melissa
Amber
Nicholas
Jody
Katherine
Georgine
Dale
Tiffany
Meg
Jody
Barbara
Tobias
Jody
Gulzhan
Georgine
Charles
Nathaniel
Michael
Noblelee
Erica
Dawn

Dauphin
Lycoming
Franklin
Allegheny
Berks
Allegheny
Bucks
Butler
Allegheny
Philadelphia
Allegheny
Columbia
Allegheny
Luzerne
Luzerne
Berks
Columbia
Philadelphia
Mckean
Lancaster
Cumberland
Out Of State
Philadelphia
Delaware
Lackawanna
Lycoming
Columbia
Cumberland
Monroe
Franklin
Adams
Luzerne
Out Of State
Montgomery
Fayette
Franklin
Bucks

York
Franklin
Lancaster
Luzerne
Lehigh
Westmoreland
Monroe
Butler
Armstrong
Lycoming

Frosty Fun

Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Prospector's Gold
Prospector's Gold
Wizard of Oz™
Wizard of Oz™

Deal or No Deal™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Deal or No Deal™
Prospector's Gold
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cinna Money Match
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Deal or No Deal™
Pennsylvania Payout
Wizard of Oz™

Deal or No Deal™
Wizard of Oz™

Robo Riches
Pennsylvania Payout
Unwrap the Cash
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Unwrap the Cash
Pennsylvania Payout
Deal or No Deal™
Monster Wins Again
Monster Wins
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™

$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,380
$2,320
$2,280
$2,270
$2,250
$2,250
$2,210
$2,200
$2,200
$2,190
$2,140
$2,130
$2,100
$2,100
$2,070
$2,070
$2,055
$2,040
$2,035
$2,030
$2,030
$2,020
$2,020
$2,016
$2,010
$2,010
$2,010
$2,008
$2,008
$2,008
$2,006
$2,006
$2,003
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000



Jennifer
Jennifer
Diane
Michael
Francine
Jignesh
Georgine
Charles
Christine
Joseph
Ken
Crystal
Michael
Larissa
Larissa
Larissa
John
Stacie
Steven
Cynthia
Darcell
Chelsea
Pamela
Colleen
Megan
Amber
Robert
Jody
Jody
Jody
Lisa

Lisa
Daniel
Nicholas
Kassie
Shannon
Michael
Maika
Ara
Lynne
Lynne
Joey
Steven
Jacquelyn
Ferdinand
Nicole
James

Schuylkill
Schuylkill
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Cambria
Lackawanna
Luzerne
Fayette
Monroe
Lawrence
Northampton
Allegheny
Monroe
Blair

Blair

Blair
Montgomery
Allegheny
Franklin
Allegheny
Philadelphia
Lehigh
Philadelphia
Fayette
Washington
Cumberland
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Carbon
Carbon
Philadelphia
Monroe
Blair

Carbon
Allegheny
Lancaster
Erie
Cameron
Cameron
Franklin
Franklin
Wayne
Lancaster
Schuylkill
Potter

Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Creepy Cash

Creepy Cash

Creepy Cash

Creepy Cash

Creepy Cash

Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Foxin Wins Again
Gold Fish®

Gorilla Go Wild
Lucky You

Lucky You

Monster Wins Again
Monster Wins Again
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Prospector's Gold
Prospector's Gold
Rainbow Fortunes
Rainbow Fortunes
Monster Wins
Monster Wins
Monster Wins

Robo Riches

(Halloween) Big Money Slingo
(Halloween) Big Money Slingo
(Halloween) Big Money Slingo

Spooky 7 X7

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000



Molly
Melissa
Randy
Brian
Rosemary
Melissa
Melissa
Maria
Kassie
Kassie
Gulzhan
Vicky
Vicky
Vicky
Brian
Stacie
Tobias
Stacie
Stacie
Stacie
Pamela
Victor
Pamela
Wenyan
Wenyan
Pamela
Kimberly
Jazmon
Crystal
Christopher
Sean
Lauren
James
Michelle
Matthew
Caroline
Jana
Edward
Maria
John
Paul
Russell
Wenyan
Gulzhan
Pamela
John
Chelsea

Franklin
Columbia
Montgomery
Crawford
Crawford
Butler
Butler
Delaware
Blair

Blair
Lancaster
York

York

York
Lackawanna
Allegheny
York
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Philadelphia
Northampton
Philadelphia
Allegheny
Allegheny
Philadelphia
Cumberland
Dauphin
Westmoreland
Lebanon
Somerset
Bedford
Potter

Erie
Allegheny
Out Of State
Allegheny
Monroe
Delaware
Delaware
Allegheny
Adams
Allegheny
Lancaster
Philadelphia
Berks
Lehigh

Super Gems
Unwrap the Cash
Unwrap the Cash
Volcano

Volcano

Wizard of Oz™
Wizard of Oz™
Wizard of Oz™
Wizard of Oz™
Wizard of Oz™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Gold Fish®
Unwrap the Cash
Unwrap the Cash

Money Night Football

Cats, Hats & Bats™
Frosty Fun
Frosty Fun

Money Night Football
Cash Buster Extreme

Creepy Cash
Creepy Cash
Creepy Cash
Creepy Cash
Frosty Fun

Jungle Tumble
Prospector's Gold
Wizard of Oz™
Wizard of Oz™
Wizard of Oz™
Wizard of Oz™
Jungle Tumble
Prospector's Gold

Money Night Football

Deal or No Deal™
Wizard of Oz™

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,950
$1,950
$1,950
$1,950
$1,950
$1,950
$1,950
$1,950
$1,950
$1,950
$1,950
$1,950
$1,950
$1,950
$1,950
$1,925
$1,920
$1,863
$1,827
$1,820
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,760
$1,760
$1,715
$1,710
$1,710



John
Pamela
Nicholas
Stacie
Jeremy
Melissa
Heath
Crystal
Erin
Jana
Lisa
Jana
Pamela
James
Gulzhan
Matthew
Matthew
Rina
Gulzhan
Joey
Robert
David
Stacie
Rich
Richard
Vicky
Nicholas
Bozena
Brian
Vicky
Vicky
Vicky
Michael
Matthew
Janis
Lauren
Robert
Michelle
Tracy
Therese
Amy
Amy
John
John
Jeremy
Jacob
Vicky

Delaware
Philadelphia
Monroe
Allegheny
Warren
Juniata
Lancaster
Westmoreland
Delaware
Allegheny
Carbon
Allegheny
Philadelphia
Allegheny
Lancaster
Allegheny
Allegheny
Schuylkill
Lancaster
Franklin
Berks
Lawrence
Allegheny
Erie
Westmoreland
York
Monroe
Berks
Luzerne
York

York

York

Perry
Allegheny
Northampton
Bedford
Berks

Erie
Philadelphia
Lawrence
Lehigh
Lehigh
Berks

Berks
Washington
Lebanon
York

Wizard of Oz™
Money Night Football
Money Night Football
Money Night Football
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Frosty Fun

Frosty Fun

Frosty Fun

Jungle Tumble
Pennsylvania Payout
Jungle Tumble
Prospector's Gold
Prospector's Gold
Unwrap the Cash
Robo Riches

Robo Riches

Frosty Fun
Prospector's Gold
Pennsylvania Payout
Prospector's Gold
Pennsylvania Payout
Wizard of Oz™
Pennsylvania Payout
Lucky You

Monster Wins Again
Pennsylvania Payout
Lucky You

Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Creepy Cash

Creepy Cash

Creepy Cash

Creepy Cash

Creepy Cash

Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™

$1,690
$1,645
$1,645
$1,624
$1,616
$1,610
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,540
$1,540
$1,533
$1,533
$1,530
$1,530
$1,520
$1,520
$1,516
$1,515
$1,515
$1,508
$1,502
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500



Stacie
Stacie
Stacie
Stacie
Stacie
Stacie
Stacie
Stacie
Stacie
Stacie
Benjamin
Pamela
Paul
Laura
Cynthia
Charles
Caroline
Wenyan
Laura
Adrian
Darla
John
Jim
Jeremy
Heike
Heike
Mark
Joseph
Deborah
Nathaniel
Chelsea
Christopher
Wenyan
Brian
Sean
Richard
Shelbie
Steven
Stacie
Wenyan
David
William
William
Paul
Cari
Maria
Kassie

Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Pike
Philadelphia
Lehigh
Butler
Allegheny
York

Out Of State
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Northampton
Berks
Allegheny
Washington
Allegheny
Allegheny
Erie
Luzerne
Berks
Westmoreland
Lehigh
Lebanon
Allegheny
Crawford
Erie
Mckean
Lancaster
Columbia
Allegheny
Allegheny
Lawrence
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Out Of State
Delaware
Blair

Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Foxin Wins Again
Foxin Wins Again
Foxin Wins Again
Frosty Fun

Gold Fish®

Jungle Tumble

Lucky You

Lucky You

Monster Wins Again
Monster Wins Again
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Pennsylvania Payout
Prospector's Gold
Robo Riches
(Halloween) Big Money Slingo
(Halloween) Big Money Slingo
Spooky 7 X 7
Spooky 7 X7

Super Cash Buster
Super Gems

Unwrap the Cash
Unwrap the Cash
Unwrap the Cash
Volcano

Volcano

Volcano

Volcano

Wizard of Oz™
Wizard of Oz™
Wizard of Oz™

$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500



Kassie
Kassie
Vicky
Wenyan
James
Larissa
Cari

Gail
Pamela
Rebecca
Donna
Tracy
Crystal
Stacie
Wenyan
Paul
Paul
Melissa
Sandra
Viktor
Patti
Lauren
Paul
William
Vicky
Stacie
Rebecca
Rebecca
Charles
Stacie
Erin
Matthew
Stacie
Charles
Helene
Helene
William
Brian
Benjamin
Tony
Julia
Georgine
Frank
Lisa
Dave
Gulzhan
Michael

Blair

Blair

York
Allegheny
Allegheny
Blair

Out Of State
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Bradford
Philadelphia
Chester

Westmoreland

Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Philadelphia
York
Monroe
Out Of State
Bedford
Lackawanna
Cambria
York
Allegheny
Bradford
Bradford
York
Allegheny
Delaware
Allegheny
Allegheny
Fayette
Delaware
Delaware
Cambria
Lackawanna
Monroe
Lawrence
Allegheny
Luzerne
Centre
Chester
York
Lancaster
Northampton

Wizard of Oz™
Wizard of Oz™

Cats, Hats & Bats™
Jungle Tumble
Prospector's Gold
Deal or No Deal™
Wizard of Oz™

Foxin Wins Again
Money Night Football
Money Night Football
(Halloween) Big Money Slingo
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Frosty Fun

Frosty Fun

Jungle Tumble
Prospector's Gold
Prospector's Gold
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Gold Fish®

Super Cash Buster
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Money Night Football
Money Night Football
Money Night Football
Money Night Football
Money Night Football
Money Night Football
Money Night Football
Money Night Football
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Deal or No Deal™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Gold Fish®

Gold Fish®

Foxin Wins

$1,500
$1,500
$1,470
$1,440
$1,440
$1,425
$1,410
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,375
$1,370
$1,368
$1,368
$1,368
$1,368
$1,368
$1,350
$1,350
$1,350
$1,345
$1,330
$1,330
$1,330
$1,330
$1,330
$1,330
$1,330
$1,330
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300



Kylie
Sean
Dianna
Stacie
Steven
Stacie
Stacie
Crystal
Ernest
Barbara
Michael
Paul
David
Amira
Christopher
Derek
James
Evelyn
Robert
Connie
Connie
Stacy
Karen
Mary
Carrie
Rebecca
Georgine
Paula
Derek
Brett
Brenda
Larissa
Larissa
Stacey
Rich
Theresa
Angela
Sarah
Eleanor
Tricia
Wenyan
Amy
Cari
Stacie
Crystal
Matthew
Gulzhan

Lackawanna
Armstrong
Washington
Allegheny
Columbia
Allegheny
Allegheny
Westmoreland
Indiana
Bucks
Allegheny
Lackawanna
Lawrence
Lehigh
Lebanon
Delaware
Potter
Dauphin
Blair
Venango
Venango
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Allegheny
Allegheny
Berks
Luzerne
Allegheny
Northampton
Out Of State
Montour
Blair

Blair
Lawrence
Erie
Dauphin
Monroe
Beaver
Bucks
Delaware
Allegheny
Lehigh

Out Of State
Allegheny
Westmoreland
Allegheny
Lancaster

Wizard of Oz™
Wizard of Oz™
Wizard of Oz™
Deal or No Deal™
A Dragon's Story
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Frosty Fun

Money Night Football
Money Night Football
Money Night Football

Prospector's Gold
Prospector's Gold
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Cats, Hats & Bats™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Deal or No Deal™
Gold Fish®

Red Hot Keno
Unwrap the Cash
Jungle Tumble
Deal or No Deal™
Wizard of Oz™
Wizard of Oz™
Frosty Fun
Prospector's Gold
Prospector's Gold

$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,290
$1,280
$1,280
$1,260
$1,260
$1,260
$1,260
$1,260
$1,260
$1,260
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,242
$1,230
$1,230
$1,230
$1,220
$1,220
$1,218



Lauren
Crystal
Jason
Jana
Wenyan
Jana
James
James
Morgan
Wendy
Heike
Gulzhan
James
James
Brian
Kellee
Kellee
Matthew
Craig
Caroline
Phyllis
Maria
Matt
Tom
Jana
Jana
Graham
Joey
Joey
Joey
Joey
Joey
Joey
Joey
Joey
Diane
Matthew
Matthew
Wenyan
Wenyan
Wenyan
Wenyan
Wenyan
Wenyan
Tammy
Nicholas
Jody

Bedford
Westmoreland
Monroe
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Lycoming
Perry
Allegheny
Lancaster
Dauphin
Allegheny
Washington
Lackawanna
Lackawanna
Allegheny
Berks

Out Of State
Crawford
Delaware
Lancaster
Berks
Allegheny
Allegheny
Dauphin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Philadelphia
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Chester
Monroe
Franklin

Frosty Fun

Frosty Fun

Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Prospector's Gold
Prospector's Gold
Prospector's Gold
Pennsylvania Payout
Frosty Fun
Pennsylvania Payout
Prospector's Gold
Jungle Tumble
Prospector's Gold
Prospector's Gold
Creepy Cash
Creepy Cash
Creepy Cash
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